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jobsite
denomination city/country
pipe system
type of fluid (process-, industrial waste-water, etc.) pipe condition (corroded, existing connection, holes, etc.)
pipe material DN [mm] length [m] bends (number, abgle, etc.)
fluid composition
. . temperature [°C
no. Chemical symbol concentration [%] . P [C] ph-value
min. norm. max.
1
2
3
4
5

sequence of stress

no| duration [h]

amount [m?3]

repetition [d]

fluid level [%)]

backwater pos.

combination of chemicals

remarks

contact data

company

name

phone

email

date

signature
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